

121.13.110-3406

ॐ नमो भगवते वासुदेवाय ॥
 श्रीकृष्णाय नमः ॥

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

71-6340-3406

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Dandabur Se					
Harigen tola hokar PKD					
Sadak sikatiya Paigambar					
pur tak.					
Agency- Bachcha Singh					
Agreement no- 85 SBD / 2020-21					
Date of start of work- 05/12/2020					
Date of completion of work- 04/12/2020					

Measurement

WBMGE-III

① Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates — do —

$$R_{eq} = 19 \times 25 \times 3.750 \times 0.075 = 133.593 \text{ m}^3$$

Wingh 25/10/2021 JE	RP Sm. 3-11-2021 AE
--	--

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing					
road land - - do -					
ent = 0.245 Hect					
vide TMB P - ①					
item - ① @ Rs 52970.33					
					= Rs 12977 =
② Excavation for road					
work in soil - - do -					
ent = 65.625 m ³ P-①					
item - ② @ Rs 75.57					
					= Rs 4959 =
③ const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits					
- - - do -					
(i) For 1000 m lead					
ent = 431.92 m ³					
P-① item - 3(i)					
@ Rs 190.07 / m ³					= Rs 82095 =
(ii) For 100 m lead					
ent = 720 m ³ P-②					
item - 3(ii) @ Rs 154.28					
					= Rs 111082 =
④ const. of subgrade of earthen					
shoulders - - do -					
ent = 210 m ³ P-②					
item - ④ @ Rs 191.76					
					= Rs 40270 =

Continuation

251383 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) WBM gr - III					
do					
Qnt = 42.187 m ³					
P-② item - ⑥ (+)					
Qnt = 133.593 P-⑥					
item - ①					
= 42.187 + 133.593					
= 175.78 m ³					
@ Rs 3925.26/m ³ Rs 689982 =					
② const. g granular subse					
do					
Qnt = 278.25 m ³					
P-② item - ⑤					
@ Rs 2805.48/m ³					
= Rs 780625 =					
⑦ Providing & fixing of					
typical messy sign					
board - do -					
Qnt = 2 No P-②					
item - ⑦ @ Rs 9718.61					
= Rs 19437 =					
Total Rs 1741427 =					
Add GST - 12% (+) Rs 208971 =					
Add Labour chn 1% (+) Rs 17414 =					
Add Seigniorage fee (+) Rs 19930 =					
Total Rs 1987742 =					
Less 0.31% as per agreement (-) Rs 6162 =					
C/o Total Rs 1981580 =					

Continuation